SAUGANASH STUDY WEEKEND SCHEDULE

FRIDAY

4:30
8:30
9:00
9:50
10:00
10:50
11:00
11:25
11:30

Van Departs Northridge

Arrive at Windmoor & Intro Talk

Study Session 1

Study Break

Study Session 2

Study Break

Get-together & snack
Examination of Conscience
Bed

SATURDAY

8:00
8:45
9:15
9:30
10:20
10:30
11:25
11:40
12:30
1:20
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:20
3:30
5:00
5:45
6:20
7:10
7:15
7:50
8:00
8:35
9:00
9:50
10:00
10:35
10:50
11:40
11:45

Wake up

Breakfast

Room Cleanup / Inspection
Study Session 3

Study Break

Study Session 4

Prayer (confessions available)
Holy Mass

Study Session 5

Study Break

Lunch

Get-together

Study Session 6

Study Break

Sports

Showers

Meditation

Study Session 7

Study Break

Dinner

Benediction

Get-together

Holy Rosary

Study Session 8

Study Break

Study Session 9

Study Break

Night game

Examination of Conscience
Bed

8:15
9:00
9:40
10:30
10:40
11:35
11:50
12:30
1:15
3:00

SUNDAY

Wake up

Breakfast

Study Session 10

Study Break

Study Session 11

Prayer (confessions available)
Holy Mass

Clean up

Depart from Windmoor
Arrive at Sauganash



